BS'D

CONGREGATION TORAH UTEFILLAH

Beshalach

Friday Feb 3 Mincha 5:25

Shabbos Feb 4 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 5:15
Seudah Shlishis
Maariv 6:36

Yisro

Friday Feb 10 Mincha 5:30

Shabbos Feb 11 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 5:25
Seudah Shlishis
Maariv 6:45

Mishpotim (SM)

Friday Feb 17 Mincha 5:40

Shabbos Feb 18 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 5:30
Seudah Shlishis
Maariv 6:54

Terumah

Friday Feb 24 Mincha 5:50

Shabbos Feb 25 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 5:40
Seudah Shlishis
Maariv 7:02

Tetzaveh - Parshas Zochor
Friday Mar 3 Mincha 6:00
Shabbos Mar 4 Shacharis 8:30

Rereading of Parshas Zochor 5:40

Mincha 5:50
Seudah Shlishis
Maariv 7:10

Taanis Esther

Monday Mar 6 Mincha 5:40
Maariv 6:40
Taanis is over 7:13
Megillah 7:20

Purim
Tuesday Mar 7 Shacharis 8:00
Mincha 2:10

Maariv 10:00

Ki Sisa - Parshas Poroh

Friday Mar 10 Mincha 6:05
Shabbos Mar 11 Shacharis 8:30
Mincha 6:00
Seudah Shlishis
Maariv 7:19

Vayakheil - Pekudei (SM)

Friday Mar 17 Mincha 6:00
Light Candles not before 6:21
Shabbos Mar 18 Shacharis 8:30

Mincha 7:05
Seudah Shlishis
Maariv 8:26
Vayikra
Friday Mar 24 Mincha 6:05

Light Candles not before 6:27
Shabbos Mar 25 Shacharis 8:30

Mincha 7:15
Seudah Shlishis
Maariv 8:34

Tzav - Shabbos Hagodol

Friday Mar 31 Mincha 6:10
Light Candles not before

Shabbos Apr 1 Shacharis 8:30

Shabbos Hagodol Drosho 6:30
Mincha 7:20
Seudah Shlishis
Maariv 8:42

** In all cases when a time is stated for lighting candles, please be
aware that the candles may not be lit earlier, and lechatchilah

only about 6 minutes after.

DST

6:32 **



